

12  
CS DJ ADJ79/24  
SATISH Vs. BHEEM SINGH AND ANR.

26.02.2024

Present: None.

Put up for consideration on **06.04.2024**.

**(SHILPI M JAIN)**  
**ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts**  
**New Delhi:26.02.2024**